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Number

6399993

No. of Chances : 1

appeared for the HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION
He/She is ......... ELIGIBLE

for higher studies.

SUBJECTS

PARTI
ENGLISH

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR GRAND TOTAL
CE | TE |Total| CE | PE | TE |Totall CE | PE | TE |Total
19 |40 | 59 | 20| — [ 60 [ 80 | 39 | — |100 |139

Grade
Obtained

B

Grade in
Words

B only

PART 1I
HINDI

20

80

100

20

74

94

40

154

194

A+

A plus

PART HI (Optionals)

PHYSICS

18

19

37

20

26

17

63

38

26

36

100

C+

C plus

CHEMISTRY

18

27

45

20

35

43

98

38

35

70

143

B+

B plus

BIOLOGY

20

31

51

20

40

44

104

40

40

75

155

B+

B plus

MATHEMATICS-SCI

18

31

49

20

22

42

38

53

91

C only

Eligibility for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above for all subjects. * Scores obtained in the previous examination(s).
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